References
1 Internal Report NAR-VE-1735_2
2 Internal Report 16375_2
3 A simplified, low power system for effective vessel sealing. Lyle A, Kennedy J, Schmaltz D,
Kennedy A. The International Society for Optic and Photonics(SPIC) 2015."
4 Critical structures tested include bowel and vasculature. Internal report BOLD-1901
5 Critical structures tested include bowel and vasculature. Internal report BOLD-2001
6 Evaluation of Adjacent Tissue Thermal Damage When Using the JustRight Surgical Vessel

• Slim jaws are designed for precise dissection, grasping and sealing in the tightest surgical spaces.
• The multifunctional, dual action jaws are designed to limit instrument exchanges and reduce procedure time.
CoolSeal devices feature slim,
dual-action jaws.
Fast, reliable seals
with < 1 mm average
thermal spread1,2,3
Cool, outer jaws avoid
irreversible damage to
adjacent tissue.4,5,6
Inside of jaws cool quickly
so the surgeon can move
to the next task.7,8
CoolSeal Trinity
CoolSeal Mini
CSL-TR105-30 30 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-TR105-37 37 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-TR105-44 44 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-MN103-20 20 cm 3 mm 10 mm Maryland
Product No.
CoolSeal Generator
CoolSeal Reveal
Shaft Length Shaft Diameter Jaw Length Jaw Design
CSL-200-50 — — — —
CSL-RV105-10 10 cm 5 mm 12 mm Maryland
Shaft Diameter
Shaft Length
Jaw Length
3 mm